ADAPTORS106
-1
+1
-2
+2
+2
-1-2
+1

Cable mount plugs, from 13 to 150 contacts.
•	Cadmium-plated aluminium body.
•	Bayonet coupling.
Cable mount sockets, from 13 to 150 contacts.
•	Cadmium-plated aluminium body.
•	Bayonet coupling.
Panel mount plugs, from 13 to 150 contacts.
•	Cadmium-plated aluminium body.
•	Bayonet coupling.
Panel mount sockets, from 13 to 150 contacts.
•	Cadmium-plated aluminium body.
•	Bayonet coupling.
MPAMV MPAFV
MPAMP MPAFP
Code Pole ContactsCable Press
MPAFV013S 13 silver PG13.5
MPAFV025S 25 silver PG16
MPAFV037S 37 silver PG21
MPAFV054S 54 silver PG21
MPAFV085S 85 silver PG29
MPAFV150G 150 golden PG36
Code Pole ContactsCable Press
MPAMV013S 13 silver PG13.5
MPAMV025S 25 silver PG16
MPAMV037S 37 silver PG21
MPAMV054S 54 silver PG21
MPAMV085S 85 silver PG29
MPAMV150G 150 golden PG36
Code Pole Contacts
MPAMP013S 13 silver
MPAMP025S 25 silver
MPAMP037S 37 silver
MPAMP054S 54 silver
MPAMP085S 85 silver
MPAMP150G 150 golden
Code Pole Contacts
MPAFP013S 13 silver
MPAFP025S 25 silver
MPAFP037S 37 silver
MPAFP054S 54 silver
MPAFP085S 85 silver
MPAFP150G 150 golden